WI87 - Merrill - Gopher Stol

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info

Runway 04 / 22
length
bearing
width
surface

Communication

Wisconsin
United States of America

990ft (302m)

GMT -6

44.63983, -91.51418
land

WI87

n/a

Wi87

366m (1201ft)
51°/231°
12m (40ft)
grass

No airport communication available for WI87

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
EAU EAU CLAIRE VORTAC 15.5 7.8°

LS MINDI (LA CROSSE) NDB 39.7 158.2°
RP WICKR (RICE LAKE) NDB 42.5 336.9°
oDl NODINE VORTAC 43.7 176.3°
LSE CROSSE DME 47.1 161.3°
RCX RUSK COUNTY (LADYSMITH) NDB 56.1 30.7°

CMY MC COY NDB

Disclaimer

56.4 128.8°

frequency
113.65

272

221

117.90
108.40

356

412

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator only!
Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to change without

notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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